ENTRY FORM: £5 
25 CLUB SIX NATIONS COMPETITION 2024
*1st prize £200 (guaranteed by the 25 Club)
Answer the 5 simple questions below - plus a tie breaker if needed - on this year’s Six Nations.
Maximum possible score is 10. No limit to the number of entries into the competition.

Entry is cash or cheque only (payable to Llandovery RFC) 
All entries to be handed in - with entry fee – either to Huw S Thomas or to Gina Deering at the club by 7 30 pm Friday February 2 2024. 

1 Which country will win the 2024 Six Nations? (3 points) ---
2 In what position will Wales finish? (2 points)  ---
3 Who will be Wales’s top try scorer out of these five possibilities? (2 points)  
i) L Rees-Zammit ii) J Adams, iii) G North, iv) R Dyer v) any other player ---

4 How many red cards will there be in the 15 matches? (2 points)  ---
5 How many appearances (including replacement) will prop Wyn Jones make for Wales? (0, 1, 2, 3, 4 or 5) (1 point)  --- 
Highest total wins £200. In the case of a points tie, a tie “breaker” will operate
TIE BREAKER:  What will be the total number of match points scored by Wales over their five matches? (last year Wales scored 84 points in their five matches) ---

Friday, 2 February
France v Ireland (8 pm) 
Saturday, 3 February 
Italy v England (2 15 pm); Wales v Scotland (4 45 pm)
Saturday, 10 February
Scotland v France (2 15 pm); England v Wales (4 45 pm)
Sunday, 11 February
Ireland v Italy (3 pm)
Saturday, 24 February
Ireland v Wales (2 15 pm); Scotland v England (4 45 pm)
Sunday, 25 February
France v Italy (3 pm)
Saturday, 9 March 
Italy v Scotland (2 15 pm); England v Ireland (4 45 pm)
Sunday, 10 March
Wales v France (3 pm)
Saturday, 16 March
Wales v Italy (2 15 pm); Ireland v Scotland (4 45 pm); France v England (8 pm)
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